
TTTUE farafaaim UNIV AND 

NAGALAND UNTVERSITY 
(TT TT TTtta afaftza 1989, KutT 35 Tra vaftara faafaT7) 
(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament No.35 of 1989) 

yTT urft, fT: T (aTTAur), ftTte - 798627
Hqrs: Lumami, Dist. Zunheboto (Nagaland), Pin Code - 798627

HTE/ Website:www.nagalanduniversity.ac.in 

sro 

NU/ACAD/226/2020-2/85 Dated: 24/08/22 

TENDER NOTICEE 
Sealed Rate Quotations are invited from interested registered Supplier/Firms for printing of 

Nagaland University Annual Report as specified below under thke given terms and conditions: 
Specifications: 

SI. No. Particulars Quality/Size 
Annual Report Book (English & Hindi) 117'x8.5 (A4 21cmx29.7cm) 

Multi colour gloss lamination 
with 220/300gsm paper
130 gsm paper

| 80/130 gsm paper

Cover Page 

Inner page colour 8 pages 
: 300-350 pages approx. Innerpage (Black & White)

Terms and Conditions: 

1. Tender shouldbe submitted in sealed envelope superscribed Tender for Printing of Annual
Report" and addressed to the Registrar, Nagaland University, Lumami.

2. Rates should be quoted separately for English and Hindi versions as follows:

Rate per book up Rate per book up to 

500 copies () 
Rate per book beyond

500 copies)_ 
Version GST percentage

to 100 copies () 
English
Hindi 

3. The Tender should reach the office of the undersigned on or before 09/09/2022 during office
hours.

4. Nagaland University Hqrs. Lumami reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without

assigning any reasons whatsoever. 

(Dr. XBEMO2H-08-22 

Registrar 
Dated: 24/08/22NU/ACAD/226/2020- 

Copy to: 
1. The Secy. to VC for information of the Vice Chancellor. NU, Lumami.
2. The System Administrator, NU, Lumami for information and with a request to upload in the 

University website. 
The Editor, Nagaland Post, Dimapur with request for one ime publication on 25/08/22. 
4. Notice Board, Nagaland University, Lumami
5. Office Copy. 

(Dr. ABEMO) 
Registrar



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

